
Tentative Programme of Work 

93rd Session of the Committee on the Rights of the Child 

Geneva, 8 to 26 May 2023 
Palais Wilson, Ground Floor Conference Room 

Monday, 8 May 

Mtg. No. 2699 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2700 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Opening/ Elections/Adoption of agenda/ 
Submission of reports/ Organization of work 

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting 

Tuesday, 9 May 

Mtg. No. 2701 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2702 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Closed meeting 
  3:00 p.m. FRANCE CRC  

Wednesday, 10 May 

Mtg. No. 2703 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2704 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. FRANCE CRC  
  3:00 p.m. JORDAN CRC 

Thursday, 11 May 

Mtg. No. 2705 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2706 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. JORDAN CRC 

  3:00 p.m. SAO TOMÉ AND PRINCIPE CRC 

Friday, 12 May 

Mtg. No. 2707 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2708 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. SAO TOMÉ AND PRINCIPE CRC 
  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting 

Monday, 15 May 

Mtg. No. 2709 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2710 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. FINLAND CRC 

Tuesday, 16 May 

Mtg. No. 2711 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2712 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. FINLAND CRC/OPSC 
  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting 

Wednesday, 17 May 

Mtg. No. 2713 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2714 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. TÜRKIYE CRC 

Thursday, 18 May 

Mtg. No. 2715 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2716 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. TÜRKIYE CRC 

  3:00 p.m. UK CRC  

Friday, 19 May 

Mtg. No. 2717 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2718 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. UK CRC  
  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Monday, 22 May 

Mtg. No. 2719 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2720 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting   
  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting   

Tuesday, 23 May 

Mtg. No. 2721 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2722 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m.  Closed meeting  
  3:00 p.m.  Closed meeting  

Wednesday, 24 May  

Mtg. No. 2723 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2724 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting 

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Thursday, 25 May 

Mtg. No. 2725 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2726 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  
  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Friday, 26 May 
Mtg. No. 2727 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2728 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  
 3:00 p.m. 

 5:00 p.m. 
Closed meeting 
Public closing  

 


